Missouri The Bass Federation

Division: 2022 TBF MO QUALIFIERS

Participant

PRO

BRIAN MALONEY
KEN WHITFIELD
ANDREW CAPPS
TOM MCGOVERN
CHRIS DOUGAN
CHANCE SCOTT
TROY LADEHOFF
TIM MERKH
DARREN WOEBKE
10 KITLUEG

11 ROBERTHIME
12 NICK CLINE

13 CHRISTETER

14 BRADTYER

15 JERRY LOVELL
16 JESS STEWART
17 MARK HARPER
18 GRANTHINTON
19 DON HEISER

20 GREGLAMPTON

©CoOo~NOUhwWNPRE

Boat#

23
21

15

10

13
14

18
17
12

16
22
19

Total Participants: 20

Total Fish Weight: 246.96

Total Fish Weighed: 105
Total Fish Released: 105(100.00%)

Tournament Report

LOZ Overall Results
3/19- 3/20/2022 Lake of the Ozarks

#Fish

10/10
9/9
8/ 8
9/9
8/ 8
8/ 8
10/10
77
5/5
77
5/5
5/5
4/ 4
2/ 2
2/ 2
2/ 2
2/ 2
11
11

Wagt

27.93
23.67
23.32
22.17
17.70
17.13
16.93
15.96
12.91
12.05
11.08
10.56
10.33
6.98
5.40
4.81
3.97
2.06
2.00
.00

Pnity

Total Pts

Bonus B/F
5.65 27.93
451 23.67
3.87 23.32
3.93 2217
17.70
17.13
16.93
4,29 15.96
12.91
12.05
11.08
10.56
10.33
6.32 6.98
4.16 5.40
4.81
3.97
2.06 2.06
2.00 2.00
.00

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight: 2.35
Average #Fish/Participant: 5.25
Average Weight / Participant: 12.35
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Missouri The Bass Federation

Division: 2022 TBF MO QUALIFIERS

Participant

>
<

JON SMALL

BILLY RAY

JAMES RICE

CARL METZ

JORDAN YAKEL
JOSHLIPPINCOTT
JASEN MORISAKI
CLAYTON SANSOUCIE
MICK MAPLES

10 JOHN DRIVER

11 JOSH LOUISELLE

12 GARY MARTIN

13 PAUL HUSE

14 CHRIS MCGOVERN

15 PATRICK O'NEAL

16 MATTHYDE

17 JOHN KELLEY

18 ALEXANDER JACKSON
18 DENNIS MAGGART
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Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Tournament Report
LOZ Overall Results
3/19- 3/20/2022 Lake of the Ozarks

Boat# #Fish

13 10/10
5 717
18 6/ 6
8 717
22 8/ 8
6 8/8
12 6/ 6
3 8/8
7 3/3
14 3/3
19 3/3
17 4/ 4
23 3/3
10 2/ 2
9 1/1
15 1/1
4 1/1
16
1

19

188.04

81

81 (100.00%)

39

435.00

186

186 (100.00%)

Wagt

21.44
20.35
19.15
18.50
17.79
17.10
15.51
14.03
7.56
7.38
7.29
6.74
4.92
4.33
2.62
2.03
1.30
.00
.00

Pnity Bonus B/F

5.13
7.07
4.84
4.39
3.64
6.35

5.47

2.18
2.44
2.62
2.03
1.30

Total Pts

21.44
20.35
19.15
18.50
17.79
17.10
15.51
14.03
7.56
7.38
7.29
6.74
4.92
4.33
2.62
2.03
1.30
.00
.00

Total Hours Fished:
Average Fish Weight: 2.32
Average #Fish/Participant: 4.26
Average Weight / Participant: 9.90

Total Hours Fished:
Average Fish Weight: 2.34
Average #Fish/Participant: 5
Average Weight / Participant: 11.15

200.00
199.00
198.00
197.00
196.00
195.00
194.00
193.00
192.00
191.00
190.00
189.00
188.00
187.00
186.00
185.00
184.00

Federation# 902500

March 21, 2022

Page 2



	PRO
	AM

